

Sr. No. 81

Suppl.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 13/2026

ZUBAIR AMIN BANGROO

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Nida Nazir, Adv.

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11-02-2026

Heard.

Admit.

Issue notice.

List on 09.03.2026.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11-02-2026

Junaid